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N. COGNOME NOME DATA N.

1 ABATE ELEONORA 22/06/1984
2 ACCARDI GIUSEPPINA 27/08/1986
3 AGNELLO ANNABIANCA 12/12/1990
4 AIELLO MARIA LUISA 27/08/1986
5 ALAGNA MARIA  13/01/1985
6 ALAIMO MARIANNA 04/01/1985
7 ALCAMO ANNA CONCETTA 26/07/1988
8 AMATO IVANA 19/01/1989
9 AMATO MIRELLA 07/05/1988

10 AMODEO CLAUDIA 14/10/1986
11 AMODEO MARIANNA 27/05/1989
12 ANASTASI MANUELA 30/12/1986
13 ANGELUCCI LUCIA 04/09/1988
14 ARMUZZI ALESSIA 13/08/1990
15 ASSENZA ELISA 19/06/1989
16 BARBERA DOMENICA 19/06/1986
17 BARGIONE MARTINA 07/01/1990
18 BARRACO ILENIA 22/10/1989
19 BARRACO VITANNA 23/08/1987
20 BERRUET FERNANDA 07/10/1986
21 BIANCHI ERICA 11/04/1990
22 BOCCACCIO JAQUELINE LIDIA 13/03/1989
23 BOCCANERA ELENA 27/10/1986
24 BOMBACI ROSSELLA 06/06/1985
25 BONADDIO MOENA 18/12/1984
26 BONCORI VALERIA 04/12/1988
27 BRANCA TERESA 03/10/1985
28 BRUNO GELSOMINA 22/05/1986
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29 BUCALO MIRIAM 08/09/1989
30 BUGGEA ANTONELLA 28/06/1988
31 BURGIO LUISA 14/01/1990
32 BURGIO MARIA ADRIANA 05/06/1989
33 CACCIATORE GIUSEPPINA 29/08/1983
34 CACECI FLORIANA 14/04/1987
35 CALDARELLA VIVIANA 25/12/1985
36 CALISE ANNUNZIATA 02/06/1985
37 CAMPO ALESSANDRA 13/04/1989
38 CANANZI DAVIDE 08/06/1974
39 CANDELORO SABINS ANNA 08/03/1989
40 CANTO ROSARITA 27/11/1984
41 CAPELLI BENEDETTA 19/07/1988
42 CAPIZZI ANGELA 06/04/1981
43 CARLAFFO VANESSA M.NIVEA 20/11/1984
44 CARLO MARIA GRAZIA 07/07/1984
45 CARRUBBA ALESSANDRA 13/06/1987
46 CASAMENTO GIOVANNA 17/06/1985
47 CASSARO ROBERTA 11/08/1991
48 CASTALDO PALMA ROSA 24/08/1989
49 CASTELLUZZO ZAIRA GIOVANNA 30/01/1985
50 CASTIGLIONE FRANCESCA 11/12/1988
51 CATANIA LORENA 10/03/2013
52 CATANIA ILARIA 19/02/1990
53 CAVALLARO MARIA  05/12/1985
54 CELEGATO VERONICA 24/04/1986
55 CELESTE ROSELLA 20/12/1989
56 CELIA MARA GRAZIA 06/09/1989
57 CHIAPPARO MARIKA 08/08/1983
58 CINCOTTA ORNELLA 26/06/1986
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59 COGLIANESE FABIANA 23/06/1990
60 CONSIGLIO MARIA ELISA 06/06/1990
61 COPPOLETTA KETTY 28/12/1989
62 CORRADO SIMONA 13/01/1982
63 COSTA MARTINA 01/07/1988
64 COZZOLINO CLAUDIA 22/09/1988
65 CRAVAGNA VALERIA 02/01/1987
66 CURABA ROSSANA 07/04/1989
67 CUSENZA CRISTINA 24/08/1973
68 CUSIMANO FEDERICA 15/08/1989
69 D'AGOSTINO IOLANDA 05/06/1975
70 D'AMBROSIO DANIELA 26/06/1979
71 D'URSO STEFANIA 01/11/1984
72 DAIDONE ILARIA 25/09/1986
73 DE LUCA DENISE 21/04/1988
74 DE MUZIO SERAFINA 27/03/1991
75 DE NUCCIO MARGHERITA 02/10/1987
76 DE ROMA FRANCESCA 20/06/1988
77 DEL GAUDIO ANNA MARIA 28/12/1989
78 DI GAETA MARIAROSARIA 15/12/1973
79 DI GREGORIO MARIANNA 08/10/1985
80 DI LIETO ADRIANA 06/12/1987
81 DI MATTEO GLORIA 13/11/1989
82 LIDIA 26/08/1990
83 DI MICELI MARILINA 07/08/1989
84 DI MODUGNO GIORGIO 08/09/1990
85 DI PIETRA GIUSEPPA CRISTIN 07/08/1985
86 DI SALVO ANTONINO 19/11/1960
87 DI TRANI ANDREA 11/06/1989
88 DI VINCENZO DAYANA GABRIELLA 16/06/1986

DI MENNO DI 
BUCCHIANICO



ALLEGATO "A" ALLA DELIBERAZIONE N. 154 DEL 24/02/2015  ELENCO NOMINATIVI

Pagina 4

89 DILIBERTO SILVIA 15/06/1986
90 DINOLFO VINCENZO 18/05/1984
91 DISTEFANO JANNIFER 20/04/1989
92 DODDO ELIANA 16/12/1985
93 DOROZHKINA IRINA 30/01/1975
94 EMANUELE ANGELA 14/10/1986
95 EMMOLO GIULIA 25/06/1990
96 FAGONE CARMELA 27/02/1987
97 FERLA ERSILIA 16/09/1980

98 FERLITO 23/09/1984

99 FERRARO KATIA 04/09/1987
100 FERRARO PAOLA 28/06/1990
101 FERRO CAROLINA 20/05/1985
102 FERRO STELLA 08/09/1988
103 FILIPPI ROSALBA 29/05/1983
104 FILOSA ANNA  23/04/1988
105 FINOCCHIO ANTONIA 30/03/1987
106 FIORE CONCETTA 20/01/1989
107 FIORI FEDERICA 03/12/1987
108 FONTANA ILARIA 24/06/1987
109 FORMICA ILENIA 02/09/1980
110 FUMAGALLI VANESSA  08/10/1986
111 FURCO CHIARA 09/01/1985
112 GALANO VIVIANA 09/09/1989
113 GALASSO MARIA GRAZIA 27/10/1988
114 GALDINO MARIA ROSA 22/09/1986
115 GALLINA VINCENZA 23/12/1986
116 GALLO GRAZIA 30/01/1988
117 GALVAGNO ALFINA 08/10/1987

RITA MADDALENA 
GRAZIANA
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118 GANCI DANIELA 01/04/1985
119 GEMELLARO ANTONINA 09/01/1987
120 GENTILE CHIARA 20/02/1991
121 GERMILLI FEDERICA 02/07/1987
122 GIACCA SAMANTA 16/04/1989
123 GIACOBBE ILENIA 23/07/1988
124 GIGANTE CARLA 16/05/1985
125 GIORDANO MARIA   30/01/1990
126 GIOVENCO LUCIA 30/09/1984
127 GIUCA GIULIA  21/08/1988
128 GIURDANELLA ROBERTA 06/08/1990
129 GOZZOLI MARIA ANGELICA 23/09/1988
130 GRAMMATICO DANIELA 23/04/1981
131 GRILLO MARIA CHIARA 30/11/1990
132 GRILLO ORIANA 17/04/1989
133 GRILLO STEFANIA 28/06/1983
134 GRUPPUSO PIERA 08/12/1979
135 GUARDABASSOELIANA 13/07/1990
136 GUARDATI CLAUDIA 17/09/1989
137 GUARINIELLO MARIA ROSARIA 06/10/1988
138 GUERRA FLAVIA 03/10/1990
139 GUGLIELMINI ROSA 12/11/1984
140 GUTTUSO VALERIA 01/12/1984
141 IACOLARE ANGELA 01/05/1986
142 IANNOTTI ILARIA 23/11/1989
143 INCORVAIA DONATA 11/02/1985
144 INGOGLIA ILARIA GIUSEPPA 03/05/1987
145 INTORCIA VITA LINDA 12/06/1984
146 IPPOLITO FEDERICA 04/12/1989
147 ISONI MARIA ALICE 19/07/1988
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148 L'ABBATE GRAZIANA MARIA 21/05/1988
149 LA PINTA GABRIELLA 08/10/1984
150 LA RUNA VALENTINA 19/03/1990
151 LA TERRA MELIFEDERICA 05/05/1988
152 LANZA ANGELA 13/04/1987
153 LANZA MANUELA 25/06/1985
154 LAO MARIA GRAZIA 13/07/1985
155 LATINO AURORA 24/05/1984
156 LAURITA FILOMENA 04/10/1989
157 LAZZARO EMANUELA 18/04/1984
158 LEVANTINO SONIA 05/10/1985
159 LICATA ILENIA 10/08/1987
160 LISI MARIA  06/10/1987
161 LO GIOCO LISA 17/09/1987
162 LOI MARCELLA 01/02/1990
163 LOMBARDO LAURA 27/09/1982
164 LONGO MARIA TERESA 25/03/1990
165 LUCA AGNESE MARIA 18/07/1986
166 LUNARDI SIMONA 28/03/1988
167 MALAPONTE SILVIA 12/06/1987
168 MALATO VALENTINA 14/08/1987
169 MALLAMO FRANCESCA 02/05/1984
170 MALTESE CATERINA 24/09/1986
171 MANGANARO DONATELLA 20/05/1986
172 MANGIONE PATRIZIA 10/01/1987
173 MANNI SARA 21/01/1986
174 MANNINO GIUSEPPINA 16/07/1988
175 MANOLA ALESSIA 10/10/1984
176 MARASCIA ANNALISA 19/06/1983
177 MARCHESE FRANCESCA 05/07/1987
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178 MARCHETTA ANTONELLA 28/05/1984
179 MARCIANTE GIUSEPPINA 17/03/1985
180 MARINO TIZIANA 28/06/1985
181 MAROTTA VENERA 14/04/1987
182 MARRA PATRIZIA 27/05/1988
183 MARTINELLI CHIARA 16/12/1989
184 MASTACCHI CECILIA 30/11/1988
185 MAUGERI FILIPPA 09/06/1985
186 MERENNA SARA 09/10/1990
187 MESSANA FRANCESCA 09/03/1986
188 MESSINA DOROTEA 05/10/1989
189 MESSINA ALESSANDRA 21/04/1984
190 MIANO ANTONIA 07/12/1989
191 MICALIZZI MARIACRISTINA 06/10/1983
192 MICALIZZI CLAUDIA 24/12/1986
193 MILAZZO LUCIA 22/11/1988
194 MINEO ANGELA 08/10/1988
195 MINGOIA EMANUELA 10/07/1985
196 MISERENONO MARTA 03/12/1990
197 MODEO CATERINA 11/08/1984
198 MODICA ELISABETTA 18/12/1989
199 MONACO FABIANA 08/03/1986
200 MONCADA VALERIA 30/08/1989
201 MONTANA  MARIA STELLA 24/03/1987
202 MONTANA LAM DINA 05/08/1984
203 MORALE FRANCESCA MIRIA 10/08/1973
204 MORANA GRAZIANA  07/09/1984
205 MURGANO IMARA 20/01/1988
206 MUSCO CARBOILENIA 04/03/1981
207 NENNA MARGHERITA 22/01/1989
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208 NOTO DANIELA 17/06/1986
209 ODDI AMALIA 07/10/1962
210 OMBRELLO FEDERICA DOMENI 26/07/1987
211 ORLANDO NATASHA 22/01/1990
212 ORSITTO LAURA 18/08/1982
213 PANTALEO ROSALBA 24/07/1973
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214 PAOLILLO LOREDANA 02/12/1985
215 PARAGO' VANESSA 01/03/1988
216 PATTI ISABELLA 02/05/1986
217 PELIGRA ROSSELLA 19/05/1984
218 PERRUZZA SAMIRA 05/07/1989
219 PIACQUADDIO VALENTINA 23/01/1988
220 PIAZZA EMANUELA MARIA 21/02/1987
221 PIETRAFESA ALESSANDRA 24/01/1991
222 PISANA MARIACHIARA 08/06/1989
223 PISANO MARZIA 02/05/1989
224 PITRUZZELLA FEDERICA 04/11/1988
225 PLIZZA SILVIA 24/07/1990
226 POLEWSKA EWA 31/05/1968
227 PORTARO VERONICA 22/01/1989
228 PRATESI ANNA 11/01/1990
229 PRESTA ROBERTA 07/11/1977
230 PRESTIANNI MANUELA 06/06/1988
231 RACITI ALFIO MARIANO 23/10/1988
232 RANDO RAMONA 11/10/1985
233 RANIOLO LUISA 29/10/1988
234 RAUSA VERONICA 12/05/1987
235 REVERBERI STEFANIA 14/08/1989
236 RINZIVILLO SAMALTA 22/01/1976
237 RIO SONIA 22/09/1985
238 RIZZO MARIA ANTONIETTA 04/06/1987
239 ROMANO DANIELA 28/09/1986
240 ROTELLA DANIELA RITA 20/09/1984
241 RUSCICA GIUSEPPINA 12/07/1986
242 RUSSO MANUELA 22/12/1988
243 RUSSO ROSSELLA 27/08/1988
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244 RUSSO SHARON MARIA 02/04/1986
245 RUTA FLORIANA 18/05/1985
246 SAITTA ROBERTA AGATA 26/10/1988
247 SALVAGGIO ANTONELLA 06/07/1980
248 SALVO VIVIANA 12/12/1985
249 SANTANELLO SESTIANA 04/02/1978
250 SANTOCONO ORIANA 04/08/1973
251 SANTORO ROMINA 09/07/1988
252 SAVARINO VALENTINA 21/07/1985
253 SBARILE ADELE 08/08/1986
254 SCAGLIONE MARIA ANNALISA 28/08/1988
255 SCARCELLI EUFRASIA 10/03/1989
256 SCHINELLI MICHELA 09/11/1979
257 SCIACCA GIUSELENE 17/06/1990
258 SCIUTO DENISE 13/02/1987
259 SCUDERI ROSIFRANCESCA 14/04/1989
260 SILVESTRO ANGELA 18/03/1977
261 SIMULA ALESSANDRA 14/12/1987
262 SINATRA LAURA 07/03/1989
263 SIPIONE MARIAVANESSA 21/08/1987
264 SIRAGUSA PROVVIDENZA MARI 20/12/1989
265 SOLFERINO CLAUDIA 16/08/1987
266 SOTTILE IVANA 08/07/1984
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267 SPADA GIUSEPPA  08/10/1986
268 SPANO' SIMONA 07/12/1987
269 SPINA FEDERICA 06/01/1989
270 STALLONE ANGELA 27/03/1987
271 STANISLAO MICHELA 11/07/1990
272 STELLA LORENA 21/11/1984
273 STUDIALE ANNA LISA 19/07/1986
274 SURICO ROSSELLA 05/03/1985
275 TARTAMELLA ANNA 01/06/1988
276 TESTA CLAUDIA MARIA 13/02/1990
277 TIRRITO ILENIA 17/09/1988
278 TORNATORE GIOVANNA 24/07/1984
279 TORRE SERENA 02/05/1987
280 TORRISI YLENIA 28/11/1988
281 TRIGONA MARISTELLA 08/03/1990
282 TRIPOLI DEBORA 08/06/1985
283 TROIANO ANTONELLA 20/01/1987
284 TRUNFIO DANIELA 27/06/1986
285 TURCO VALENTINA 12/01/1989
286 UCCELLO FRANCESCA 01/05/1986
287 VATIERI MARTINA 06/03/1990
288 VILLANTI MARZIA 13/03/1977
289 VILLARI SERAFINA 11/06/1976
290 ZAGARIA ANTONELLA 14/09/1990
291 ZAMBRI FRANCESCA 27/01/1990
292 ZAMBUTO SARA 23/07/1984
293 ZICHITTELLA MARIA 29/09/1993
294 ZIGNALE GIUSEPPINA 01/05/1981
295 ZIINO MARIA 16/08/1983
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N. COGNOME NOME DATA N.
1 ABATE ELEONORA 22/06/1984
2 ACCARDI GIUSEPPINA 27/08/1986
3 AGNELLO ANNABIANCA 12/12/1990
4 AIELLO MARIA LUISA 27/08/1986
5 ALAGNA MARIA  13/01/1985
6 ALAIMO MARIANNA 04/01/1985
7 ALCAMO ANNA CONCETTA 26/07/1988
8 AMATO IVANA 19/01/1989
9 AMATO MIRELLA 07/05/1988

10 AMODEO CLAUDIA 14/10/1986
11 AMODEO MARIANNA 27/05/1989
12 ANASTASI MANUELA 30/12/1986
13 ANGELUCCI LUCIA 04/09/1988
14 ARMUZZI ALESSIA 13/08/1990
15 ASSENZA ELISA 19/06/1989
16 BARBERA DOMENICA 19/06/1986
17 BARGIONE MARTINA 07/01/1990
18 BARRACO ILENIA 22/10/1989
19 BARRACO VITANNA 23/08/1987
20 BERRUET FERNANDA 07/10/1986
21 BIANCHI ERICA 11/04/1990
22 BOCCACCIO JAQUELINE LIDIA 13/03/1989
23 BOCCANERA ELENA 27/10/1986
24 BOMBACI ROSSELLA 06/06/1985
25 BONADDIO MOENA 18/12/1984
26 BONCORI VALERIA 04/12/1988
27 BRANCA TERESA 03/10/1985
28 BRUNO GELSOMINA 22/05/1986
29 BUCALO MIRIAM 08/09/1989
30 BUGGEA ANTONELLA 28/06/1988
31 BURGIO LUISA 14/01/1990
32 BURGIO MARIA ADRIANA 05/06/1989
33 CACCIATORE GIUSEPPINA 29/08/1983
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34 CACECI FLORIANA 14/04/1987
35 CALDARELLA VIVIANA 25/12/1985
36 CALISE ANNUNZIATA 02/06/1985
37 CAMPO ALESSANDRA 13/04/1989
38 CANANZI DAVIDE 08/06/1974
39 CANDELORO SABINS ANNA 08/03/1989
40 CANTO ROSARITA 27/11/1984
41 CAPELLI BENEDETTA 19/07/1988
42 CAPIZZI ANGELA 06/04/1981
43 CARLAFFO VANESSA M.NIVEA 20/11/1984
44 CARLO MARIA GRAZIA 07/07/1984
45 CARRUBBA ALESSANDRA 13/06/1987
46 CASAMENTO GIOVANNA 17/06/1985
47 CASSARO ROBERTA 11/08/1991
48 CASTALDO PALMA ROSA 24/08/1989
49 CASTELLUZZO ZAIRA GIOVANNA 30/01/1985
50 CASTIGLIONE FRANCESCA 11/12/1988
51 CATANIA LORENA 10/03/2013
52 CATANIA ILARIA 19/02/1990
53 CAVALLARO MARIA  05/12/1985
54 CELEGATO VERONICA 24/04/1986
55 CELESTE ROSELLA 20/12/1989
56 CELIA MARA GRAZIA 06/09/1989
57 CHIAPPARO MARIKA 08/08/1983
58 CINCOTTA ORNELLA 26/06/1986
59 COGLIANESE FABIANA 23/06/1990
60 CONSIGLIO MARIA ELISA 06/06/1990
61 COPPOLETTA KETTY 28/12/1989
62 CORRADO SIMONA 13/01/1982
63 COSTA MARTINA 01/07/1988
64 COZZOLINO CLAUDIA 22/09/1988
65 CRAVAGNA VALERIA 02/01/1987
66 CURABA ROSSANA 07/04/1989
67 CUSENZA CRISTINA 24/08/1973
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68 CUSIMANO FEDERICA 15/08/1989
69 D'AGOSTINO IOLANDA 05/06/1975
70 D'AMBROSIO DANIELA 26/06/1979
71 D'URSO STEFANIA 01/11/1984
72 DAIDONE ILARIA 25/09/1986
73 DE LUCA DENISE 21/04/1988
74 DE MUZIO SERAFINA 27/03/1991
75 DE NUCCIO MARGHERITA 02/10/1987
76 DE ROMA FRANCESCA 20/06/1988
77 DEL GAUDIO ANNA MARIA 28/12/1989
78 DI GAETA MARIAROSARIA 15/12/1973
79 DI GREGORIO MARIANNA 08/10/1985
80 DI LIETO ADRIANA 06/12/1987
81 DI MATTEO GLORIA 13/11/1989

82 LIDIA 26/08/1990

83 DI MICELI MARILINA 07/08/1989
84 DI MODUGNO GIORGIO 08/09/1990
85 DI PIETRA GIUSEPPA CRISTINA 07/08/1985
86 DI SALVO ANTONINO 19/11/1960
87 DI TRANI ANDREA 11/06/1989
88 DI VINCENZO DAYANA GABRIELLA 16/06/1986
89 DILIBERTO SILVIA 15/06/1986
90 DINOLFO VINCENZO 18/05/1984
91 DISTEFANO JANNIFER 20/04/1989
92 DODDO ELIANA 16/12/1985
93 DOROZHKINA IRINA 30/01/1975
94 EMANUELE ANGELA 14/10/1986
95 EMMOLO GIULIA 25/06/1990
96 FAGONE CARMELA 27/02/1987
97 FERLA ERSILIA 16/09/1980

98 FERLITO 23/09/1984

99 FERRARO KATIA 04/09/1987
100 FERRARO PAOLA 28/06/1990

DI MENNO DI 
BUCCHIANICO

RITA MADDALENA 
GRAZIANA
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101 FERRO CAROLINA 20/05/1985
102 FERRO STELLA 08/09/1988
103 FILIPPI ROSALBA 29/05/1983
104 FILOSA ANNA  23/04/1988
105 FINOCCHIO ANTONIA 30/03/1987
106 FIORE CONCETTA 20/01/1989
107 FIORI FEDERICA 03/12/1987
108 FONTANA ILARIA 24/06/1987
109 FORMICA ILENIA 02/09/1980
110 FUMAGALLI VANESSA  08/10/1986
111 FURCO CHIARA 09/01/1985
112 GALANO VIVIANA 09/09/1989
113 GALASSO MARIA GRAZIA 27/10/1988
114 GALDINO MARIA ROSA 22/09/1986
115 GALLINA VINCENZA 23/12/1986
116 GALLO GRAZIA 30/01/1988
117 GALVAGNO ALFINA 08/10/1987
118 GANCI DANIELA 01/04/1985
119 GEMELLARO ANTONINA 09/01/1987
120 GENTILE CHIARA 20/02/1991
121 GERMILLI FEDERICA 02/07/1987
122 GIACCA SAMANTA 16/04/1989
123 GIACOBBE ILENIA 23/07/1988
124 GIGANTE CARLA 16/05/1985
125 GIORDANO MARIA   30/01/1990
126 GIOVENCO LUCIA 30/09/1984
127 GIUCA GIULIA  21/08/1988
128 GIURDANELLA ROBERTA 06/08/1990
129 GOZZOLI MARIA ANGELICA 23/09/1988
130 GRAMMATICO DANIELA 23/04/1981
131 GRILLO MARIA CHIARA 30/11/1990
132 GRILLO ORIANA 17/04/1989
133 GRILLO STEFANIA 28/06/1983
134 GRUPPUSO PIERA 08/12/1979
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135 GUARDABASSO ELIANA 13/07/1990
136 GUARDATI CLAUDIA 17/09/1989
137 GUARINIELLO MARIA ROSARIA 06/10/1988
138 GUERRA FLAVIA 03/10/1990
139 GUGLIELMINI ROSA 12/11/1984
140 GUTTUSO VALERIA 01/12/1984
141 IACOLARE ANGELA 01/05/1986
142 IANNOTTI ILARIA 23/11/1989
143 INCORVAIA DONATA 11/02/1985
144 INGOGLIA ILARIA GIUSEPPA 03/05/1987
145 INTORCIA VITA LINDA 12/06/1984
146 IPPOLITO FEDERICA 04/12/1989
147 ISONI MARIA ALICE 19/07/1988
148 L'ABBATE GRAZIANA MARIA 21/05/1988
149 LA PINTA GABRIELLA 08/10/1984
150 LA RUNA VALENTINA 19/03/1990
151 LA TERRA MELI FEDERICA 05/05/1988
152 LANZA ANGELA 13/04/1987
153 LANZA MANUELA 25/06/1985
154 LAO MARIA GRAZIA 13/07/1985
155 LATINO AURORA 24/05/1984
156 LAURITA FILOMENA 04/10/1989
157 LAZZARO EMANUELA 18/04/1984
158 LEVANTINO SONIA 05/10/1985
159 LICATA ILENIA 10/08/1987
160 LISI MARIA  06/10/1987
161 LO GIOCO LISA 17/09/1987
162 LOI MARCELLA 01/02/1990
163 LOMBARDO LAURA 27/09/1982
164 LONGO MARIA TERESA 25/03/1990
165 LUCA AGNESE MARIA 18/07/1986
166 LUNARDI SIMONA 28/03/1988
167 MALAPONTE SILVIA 12/06/1987
168 MALATO VALENTINA 14/08/1987
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169 MALLAMO FRANCESCA 02/05/1984
170 MALTESE CATERINA 24/09/1986
171 MANGANARO DONATELLA 20/05/1986
172 MANGIONE PATRIZIA 10/01/1987
173 MANNI SARA 21/01/1986
174 MANNINO GIUSEPPINA 16/07/1988
175 MANOLA ALESSIA 10/10/1984
176 MARASCIA ANNALISA 19/06/1983
177 MARCHESE FRANCESCA 05/07/1987
178 MARCHETTA ANTONELLA 28/05/1984
179 MARCIANTE GIUSEPPINA 17/03/1985
180 MARINO TIZIANA 28/06/1985
181 MAROTTA VENERA 14/04/1987
182 MARRA PATRIZIA 27/05/1988
183 MARTINELLI CHIARA 16/12/1989
184 MASTACCHI CECILIA 30/11/1988
185 MAUGERI FILIPPA 09/06/1985
186 MERENNA SARA 09/10/1990
187 MESSANA FRANCESCA 09/03/1986
188 MESSINA DOROTEA 05/10/1989
189 MESSINA ALESSANDRA 21/04/1984
190 MIANO ANTONIA 07/12/1989
191 MICALIZZI MARIACRISTINA 06/10/1983
192 MICALIZZI CLAUDIA 24/12/1986
193 MILAZZO LUCIA 22/11/1988
194 MINEO ANGELA 08/10/1988
195 MINGOIA EMANUELA 10/07/1985
196 MISERENONO MARTA 03/12/1990
197 MODEO CATERINA 11/08/1984
198 MODICA ELISABETTA 18/12/1989
199 MONACO FABIANA 08/03/1986
200 MONCADA VALERIA 30/08/1989
201 MONTANA  MARIA STELLA 24/03/1987
202 MONTANA LAMPO DINA 05/08/1984
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203 MORALE FRANCESCA MIRIA 10/08/1973
204 MORANA GRAZIANA  07/09/1984
205 MURGANO IMARA 20/01/1988
206 MUSCO CARBONARO ILENIA 04/03/1981
207 NENNA MARGHERITA 22/01/1989
208 NOTO DANIELA 17/06/1986
209 ODDI AMALIA 07/10/1962
210 OMBRELLO FEDERICA DOMENICA 26/07/1987
211 ORLANDO NATASHA 22/01/1990
212 ORSITTO LAURA 18/08/1982
213 PANTALEO ROSALBA 24/07/1973
214 PAOLILLO LOREDANA 02/12/1985
215 PARAGO' VANESSA 01/03/1988
216 PATTI ISABELLA 02/05/1986
217 PELIGRA ROSSELLA 19/05/1984
218 PERRUZZA SAMIRA 05/07/1989
219 PIACQUADDIO VALENTINA 23/01/1988
220 PIAZZA EMANUELA MARIA 21/02/1987
221 PIETRAFESA ALESSANDRA 24/01/1991
222 PISANA MARIACHIARA 08/06/1989
223 PISANO MARZIA 02/05/1989
224 PITRUZZELLA FEDERICA 04/11/1988
225 PLIZZA SILVIA 24/07/1990
226 POLEWSKA EWA 31/05/1968
227 PORTARO VERONICA 22/01/1989
228 PRATESI ANNA 11/01/1990
229 PRESTA ROBERTA 07/11/1977
230 PRESTIANNI MANUELA 06/06/1988
231 RACITI ALFIO MARIANO 23/10/1988
232 RANDO RAMONA 11/10/1985
233 RANIOLO LUISA 29/10/1988
234 RAUSA VERONICA 12/05/1987
235 REVERBERI STEFANIA 14/08/1989
236 RINZIVILLO SAMALTA 22/01/1976
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237 RIO SONIA 22/09/1985
238 RIZZO MARIA ANTONIETTA 04/06/1987
239 ROMANO DANIELA 28/09/1986
240 ROTELLA DANIELA RITA 20/09/1984
241 RUSCICA GIUSEPPINA 12/07/1986
242 RUSSO MANUELA 22/12/1988
243 RUSSO ROSSELLA 27/08/1988
244 RUSSO SHARON MARIA 02/04/1986
245 RUTA FLORIANA 18/05/1985
246 SAITTA ROBERTA AGATA 26/10/1988
247 SALVAGGIO ANTONELLA 06/07/1980
248 SALVO VIVIANA 12/12/1985
249 SANTANELLO SESTIANA 04/02/1978
250 SANTOCONO ORIANA 04/08/1973
251 SANTORO ROMINA 09/07/1988
252 SAVARINO VALENTINA 21/07/1985
253 SBARILE ADELE 08/08/1986
254 SCAGLIONE MARIA ANNALISA 28/08/1988
255 SCARCELLI EUFRASIA 10/03/1989
256 SCHINELLI MICHELA 09/11/1979
257 SCIACCA GIUSELENE 17/06/1990
258 SCIUTO DENISE 13/02/1987
259 SCUDERI ROSIFRANCESCA 14/04/1989
260 SILVESTRO ANGELA 18/03/1977
261 SIMULA ALESSANDRA 14/12/1987
262 SINATRA LAURA 07/03/1989
263 SIPIONE MARIAVANESSA 21/08/1987
264 SIRAGUSA PROVVIDENZA MARIA 20/12/1989
265 SOLFERINO CLAUDIA 16/08/1987
266 SOTTILE IVANA 08/07/1984
267 SPADA GIUSEPPA  08/10/1986
268 SPANO' SIMONA 07/12/1987
269 SPINA FEDERICA 06/01/1989
270 STALLONE ANGELA 27/03/1987



ALLEGATO "B" ALLA DELIBERAZIONE  N.154 DEL 24/02/2015     

Pagina 9

271 STANISLAO MICHELA 11/07/1990
272 STELLA LORENA 21/11/1984
273 STUDIALE ANNA LISA 19/07/1986
274 SURICO ROSSELLA 05/03/1985
275 TARTAMELLA ANNA 01/06/1988
276 TESTA CLAUDIA MARIA 13/02/1990
277 TIRRITO ILENIA 17/09/1988
278 TORNATORE GIOVANNA 24/07/1984
279 TORRE SERENA 02/05/1987
280 TORRISI YLENIA 28/11/1988
281 TRIGONA MARISTELLA 08/03/1990
282 TRIPOLI DEBORA 08/06/1985
283 TROIANO ANTONELLA 20/01/1987
284 TRUNFIO DANIELA 27/06/1986
285 TURCO VALENTINA 12/01/1989
286 UCCELLO FRANCESCA 01/05/1986
287 VATIERI MARTINA 06/03/1990
288 VILLANTI MARZIA 13/03/1977
289 VILLARI SERAFINA 11/06/1976
290 ZAGARIA ANTONELLA 14/09/1990
291 ZAMBRI FRANCESCA 27/01/1990
292 ZAMBUTO SARA 23/07/1984
293 ZICHITTELLA MARIA 29/09/1993
294 ZIGNALE GIUSEPPINA 01/05/1981
295 ZIINO MARIA 16/08/1983
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1 ODDI AMALIA 07/10/1962 13,01550

2 POLEWSKA EWA 31/05/1968 12,20567

3 MALLAMO FRANCESCA 02/05/1984 9,04349

4 FILIPPI ROSALBA 29/05/1983 8,62574

5 BONADDIO MOENA 18/12/1984 8,19381

6 MESSINA ALESSANDRA 21/04/1984 8,01328

7 PELIGRA ROSSELLA 19/05/1984 7,59008

8 MARASCIA ANNALISA 19/06/1983 7,30334

9 GUGLIELMINI ROSA 12/11/1984 7,09204

10 SILVESTRO ANGELA 18/03/1977 7,06032 Coniug. + 1 f.

11 PRESTA ROBERTA 07/11/1977 7,04670 Nubile + 1 f.

12 SANTANELLO SESTIANA 04/02/1978 6,89041 Coniug. + 1 f.
13 CACECI FLORIANA 14/04/1987 5,99953

14 DI SALVO ANTONINO 19/11/1960 5,73817

15 RINZIVILLO SAMALTA 22/01/1976 5,61641

16 MANOLA ALESSIA 10/10/1984 5,56945

17 ILENIA 04/03/1981 5,28495 Coniug. + 1 f.

18 SPADA GIUSEPPA  08/10/1986 5,21037

19 DINOLFO VINCENZO 18/05/1984 5,06355

20 ZAMBUTO SARA 23/07/1984 4,91236

21 FERRO CAROLINA 20/05/1985 4,83536

22 SCHINELLI MICHELA 09/11/1979 4,79016

23 ROMANO DANIELA 28/09/1986 4,72875

24 PANTALEO ROSALBA 24/07/1973 4,51467

25 LA PINTA GABRIELLA 08/10/1984 4,49266

26 GEMELLARO ANTONINA 09/01/1987 4,42579

27 NOTO DANIELA 17/06/1986 4,41262

28 MONTANA LAMPO DINA 05/08/1984 4,36374
29 FINOCCHIO ANTONIA 30/03/1987 4,27774

30 PAOLILLO LOREDANA 02/12/1985 4,05845

31 LAZZARO EMANUELA 18/04/1984 4,00162

32 MAUGERI FILIPPA 09/06/1985 3,85927

33 RIO SONIA 22/09/1985 3,82439

34 CAVALLARO MARIA  05/12/1985 3,70886 Coniug. + 1 f.

35 MORANA GRAZIANA  07/09/1984 3,68966

MUSCO 
CARBONARO
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36 ABATE ELEONORA 22/06/1984 3,64261

37 COPPOLETTA KETTY 28/12/1989 3,56974

38 STELLA LORENA 21/11/1984 3,49382 Coniug. + 1 f.

39 MAROTTA VENERA 14/04/1987 3,14323 Coniug. + 1 f.

40 FORMICA ILENIA 02/09/1980 3,06282 Coniug. + 2 f.

41 BOCCANERA ELENA 27/10/1986 3,00432

42 IACOLARE ANGELA 01/05/1986 2,94556

43 CALDARELLA VIVIANA 25/12/1985 2,82678

44 GANCI DANIELA 01/04/1985 2,77903

45 DAIDONE ILARIA 25/09/1986 2,70068

46 CHIAPPARO MARIKA 08/08/1983 2,62267 Coniug. + 2 f.

47 INTORCIA VITA LINDA 12/06/1984 2,61767

48 DOROZHKINA IRINA 30/01/1975 2,60368 Coniug. + 2 f.

49 MARCHESE FRANCESCA 05/07/1987 2,54029

50 SPANO' SIMONA 07/12/1987 2,52825

51 MICALIZZI CLAUDIA 24/12/1986 2,48715

52 BARBERA DOMENICA 19/06/1986 2,47116

53 MANGANARO DONATELLA 20/05/1986 2,45987

54 CASTELLUZZO 30/01/1985 2,43416 Coniug. + 1 f.

55 AMODEO CLAUDIA 14/10/1986 2,35769

56 AIELLO MARIA LUISA 27/08/1986 2,29619

57 SIPIONE MARIAVANESSA 21/08/1987 2,29100

58 MANGIONE PATRIZIA 10/01/1987 2,25479

59 TRIPOLI DEBORA 08/06/1985 2,14367

60 DODDO ELIANA 16/12/1985 2,14150

61 DI LIETO ADRIANA 06/12/1987 2,13558

62 MODEO CATERINA 11/08/1984 2,10908

63 BOMBACI ROSSELLA 06/06/1985 2,09794

64 ALAIMO MARIANNA 04/01/1985 2,08916

65 TORNATORE GIOVANNA 24/07/1984 2,08700

66 MARCHETTA ANTONELLA 28/05/1984 2,01011

67 LANZA MANUELA 25/06/1985 2,00462

68 PATTI ISABELLA 02/05/1986 1,96783

69 TORRE SERENA 02/05/1987 1,81754

70 BRANCA TERESA 03/10/1985 1,81450

ZAIRA 
GIOVANNA
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71 VILLARI SERAFINA 11/06/1976 1,76082

72 STALLONE ANGELA 27/03/1987 1,72972

73 SURICO ROSSELLA 05/03/1985 1,69028

74 SAVARINO VALENTINA 21/07/1985 1,68800

75 FERRO STELLA 08/09/1988 1,65599

76 GALVAGNO ALFINA 08/10/1987 1,63573

77 ZIGNALE GIUSEPPINA 01/05/1981 1,52499
78 MANNI SARA 21/01/1986 1,46107

79 MONTANA  MARIA STELLA 24/03/1987 1,45667

80 EMANUELE ANGELA 14/10/1986 1,42694

81 GIGANTE CARLA 16/05/1985 1,37486

82 GALLINA VINCENZA 23/12/1986 1,36845

83 SALVAGGIO ANTONELLA 06/07/1980 1,36267

84 COZZOLINO CLAUDIA 22/09/1988 1,34428

85 RUSSO SHARON MARIA 02/04/1986 1,27108

86 INGOGLIA 03/05/1987 1,20008
87 CUSENZA CRISTINA 24/08/1973 1,14624 Coniug. + 1 f.

88 DI PIETRA 07/08/1985 1,13533

89 GUTTUSO VALERIA 01/12/1984 1,13075

90 FURGO CHIARA 09/01/1985 1,10548

91 VIVIANA SALVO 12/12/1985 1,06927

92 ROTELLA DANIELA RITA 20/09/1984 1,04840

93 GOZZOLI MARIA ANGELIC 23/09/1988 1,03762

94 SPINA FEDERICA 06/01/1989 1,00475

95 CASTIGLIONE FRANCESCA 11/12/1988 1,00434

96 ALCAMO 26/07/1988 1,00273

97 RUSSO ROSSELLA 27/08/1988 1,00236

98 CATANIA LORENA 10/03/2013 1,00134

99 GIUCA GIULIA  21/08/1988 1,00050

100 GALDINO MARIA ROSA 22/09/1986 0,98929

101 MALTESE CATERINA 24/09/1986 0,92500

102 CORRADO SIMONA 13/01/1982 0,82174

103 MINEO ANGELA 08/10/1988 0,80598

104 DI GREGORIO MARIANNA 08/10/1985 0,78995

105 CAMPO ALESSANDRA 13/04/1989 0,73912

ILARIA 
GIUSEPPA

GIUSEPPA 
CRISTINA

ANNA 
CONCETTA
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106 CAPIZZI ANGELA 06/04/1981 0,73740

107 MINGOIA EMANUELA 10/07/1985 0,73565

108 CASAMENTO GIOVANNA 17/06/1985 0,70913

109 ZIINO MARIA 16/08/1983 0,65049

110 SOTTILE IVANA 08/07/1984 0,60728

111 DILIBERTO SILVIA 15/06/1986 0,60056

112 FUMAGALLI VANESSA  08/10/1986 0,59550

113 CANANZI DAVIDE 08/06/1974 0,51075

114 PERRUZZA SAMIRA 05/07/1989 0,50512

115 DI VINCENZO 16/06/1986 0,50511

116 CALISE ANNUNZIATA 02/06/1985 0,50312

117 CANDELORO SABINS ANNA 08/03/1989 0,50124

118 MARINO TIZIANA 28/06/1985 0,50012

119 SANTOCONO ORIANA 04/08/1973 0,50000 2 FIGLI

120 ACCARDI GIUSEPPINA 27/08/1986 0,50000 PREC. PER ETA'

121 CACCIATORE GIUSEPPINA 29/08/1983 0,49600

122 LAO MARIA GRAZIA 13/07/1985 0,47861

123 L'ABBATE 21/05/1988 0,41373

124 GRUPPUSO PIERA 08/12/1979 0,38300

125 AMATO MIRELLA 07/05/1988 0,37786

126 CARLO MARIA GRAZIA 07/07/1984 0,37661

127 UCCELLO FRANCESCA 01/05/1986 0,37384

128 PRESTIANNI MANUELA 06/06/1988 0,37224

129 RUTA FLORIANA 18/05/1985 0,36767

130 GIORDANO MARIA   30/01/1990 0,33312

131 GERMILLI FEDERICA 02/07/1987 0,28316

132 MICALIZZI MARIACRISTINA 06/10/1983 0,26724

133 FAGONE CARMELA 27/02/1987 0,22074

134 STUDIALE ANNA LISA 19/07/1986 0,21543 INVALIDA L. 68/99
135 LOMBARDO LAURA 27/09/1982 0,09050

136 ANGELUCCI LUCIA 04/09/1988 0,08150

137 LATINO AURORA 24/05/1984 0,06712

138 D'AGOSTINO IOLANDA 05/06/1975 0,06629 Coniug. + 2 f.

139 D'AMBROSIO DANIELA 26/06/1979 0,05974

figlia di inval. 
Causa di serv.

DAYANA 
GABRIELLA

GRAZIANA 
MARIA
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140 MURGANO IMARA 20/01/1988 0,05537

141 RANDO RAMONA 11/10/1985 0,05475

142 DI TRANI ANDREA 11/06/1989 0,05459

143 FERRARO KATIA 04/09/1987 0,05248

144 GALFO GRAZIA 30/01/1988 0,05150

145 INCORVAIA DONATA 11/02/1985 0,05099

146 SINATRA LAURA 07/03/1989 0,05037

147 PORTARO VERONICA 22/01/1989 0,05024

148 LUCA AGNESE MARIA 18/07/1986 0,04700

149 FERLITO 23/09/1984 0,04450

150 ZICHITTELLA MARIA 29/09/1993 0,03484

151 RUSSO MANUELA 22/12/1988 0,03483

152 SOLFERINO CLAUDIA 16/08/1987 0,03250

153 BERRUET FERNANDA 07/10/1986 0,02687

154 TORRISI YLENIA 28/11/1988 0,02574

155 LISI MARIA  06/10/1987 0,02485

156 CARLAFFO 20/11/1984 0,02460

157 GIOVENCO LUCIA 30/09/1984 0,02412 Coniug. + 1 f.

158 CONSIGLIO MARIA ELISA 06/06/1990 0,02137

159 MASTACCHI CECILIA 30/11/1988 0,02125

160 MORALE 10/08/1973 0,01774 Coniug. + 2 f.

161 LOI MARCELLA 01/02/1990 0,01750

162 COGLIANESE FABIANA 23/06/1990 0,01737

163 LANZA ANGELA 13/04/1987 0,01650

164 FONTANA ILARIA 24/06/1987 0,01474

165 GRILLO STEFANIA 28/06/1983 0,01150 Coniug. + 2 f.

166 CATANIA ILARIA 19/02/1990 0,01012

167 DI GAETA MARIAROSARIA 15/12/1973 0,00937

168 MANNINO GIUSEPPINA 16/07/1988 0,20909

169 GUERRA FLAVIA 03/10/1990 0,00825

170 SCUDERI ROSIFRANCESC 14/04/1989 0,00812

171 AMATO IVANA 19/01/1989 0,00787

RITA 
MADDALENA 
GRAZIANA

VANESSA 
M.NIVEA

FRANCESCA 
MIRIA
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172 OMBRELLO 26/07/1987 0,00749

173 CINCOTTA ORNELLA 26/06/1986 0,00662

174 BONCORI VALERIA 04/12/1988 0,00625

175 ALAGNA MARIA  13/01/1985 0,00624

176 CELIA MARA GRAZIA 06/09/1989 0,00612

177 BARRACO VITANNA 23/08/1987 0,00583

178 MARCIANTE GIUSEPPINA 17/03/1985 0,00575

179 TRUNFIO DANIELA 27/06/1986 0,00512

180 LEVANTINO SONIA 05/10/1985 0,00485

181 SCARCELLI EUFRASIA 10/03/1989 0,00450

182 MALATO VALENTINA 14/08/1987 0,00449

183 FERLA ERSILIA 16/09/1980 0,00448 Coniug. + 2 f.

184 RUSCICA GIUSEPPINA 12/07/1986 0,00437 Coniug. + 1 f.
185 SCIACCA GIUSELENE 17/06/1990 0,00412 PREC. PER ETA'

186 SCIUTO DENISE 13/02/1987 0,00412
187 LONGO MARIA TERESA 25/03/1990 0,00400 PREC. PER ETA'

188 GALASSO MARIA GRAZIA 27/10/1988 0,00400 PREC. PER ETA'

189 MONACO FABIANA 08/03/1986 0,00400 PREC. PER ETA'

190 CANTO ROSARITA 27/11/1984 0,00400

191 PIACQUADDIO VALENTINA 23/01/1988 0,00362

192 CRAVAGNA VALERIA 02/01/1987 0,00361

193 BARGIONE MARTINA 07/01/1990 0,00350 PREC. PER ETA'

194 LA TERRA MELI FEDERICA 05/05/1988 0,00350 PREC. PER ETA'

195 D'URSO STEFANIA 01/11/1984 0,00350

196 GIACCA SAMANTA 16/04/1989 0,00349

197 AMODEO MARIANNA 27/05/1989 0,00337 PREC. PER ETA'

198 ANASTASI MANUELA 30/12/1986 0,00337

199 DE MUZIO SERAFINA 27/03/1991 0,00325 PREC. PER ETA'

200 ZAMBRI FRANCESCA 27/01/1990 0,00325 PREC. PER ETA'

201 RIZZO MARIA ANTONIE 04/06/1987 0,00325

202 COSTA MARTINA 01/07/1988 0,00324

203 AGNELLO ANNABIANCA 12/12/1990 0,00312 PREC. PER ETA'

204 BIANCHI ERICA 11/04/1990 0,00312

205 VATIERI MARTINA 06/03/1990 0,00300 PREC. PER ETA'

206 DEL GAUDIO ANNA MARIA 28/12/1989 0,00300 PREC. PER ETA'

FEDERICA 
DOMENICA
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207 NENNA MARGHERITA 22/01/1989 0,00300 PREC. PER ETA'

208 RACITI ALFIO MARIANO 23/10/1988 0,00300 PREC. PER ETA'

209 DE ROMA FRANCESCA 20/06/1988 0,00300 PREC. PER ETA'

210 LUNARDI SIMONA 28/03/1988 0,00300

211 MILAZZO LUCIA 22/11/1988 0,00287

212 DISTEFANO JANNIFER 20/04/1989 0,00271

213 DI MODUGNO GIORGIO 08/09/1990 0,00262 PREC. PER ETA'

214 SCAGLIONE MARIA ANNALIS 28/08/1988 0,00262

215 TARTAMELLA ANNA 01/06/1988 0,00260

216 TRIGONA MARISTELLA 08/03/1990 0,00250

217 BUGGEA ANTONELLA 28/06/1988 0,00250 PREC. PER ETA'

218 LICATA ILENIA 10/08/1987 0,00250

219 PIAZZA 21/02/1987 0,00249
220 PLIZZA SILVIA 24/07/1990 0,00235 PREC. PER ETA'

221 DE LUCA DENISE 21/04/1988 0,00235

222 PISANO MARZIA 02/05/1989 0,00212 PREC. PER ETA'

223 BRUNO GELSOMINA 22/05/1986 0,00212

224 PIETRAFESA ALESSANDRA 24/01/1991 0,00200 PREC. PER ETA'

225 GRILLO MARIA CHIARA 30/11/1990 0,00200

226 SBARILE ADELE 08/08/1986 0,00187 Coniug. + 2 f.
227 MALAPONTE SILVIA 12/06/1987 0,00187 PREC. PER ETA'

228 BOCCACCIO 13/03/1989 0,00175

229 CURABA ROSSANA 07/04/1989 0,00174

230 REVERBERI STEFANIA 14/08/1989 0,00173

231 GALANO VIVIANA 09/09/1989 0,00125 PREC. PER ETA'

232 SAITTA 26/10/1988 0,00125

233 LO GIOCO LISA 17/09/1987 0,00109

234 STANISLAO MICHELA 11/07/1990 0,00086

235 GUARINIELLO 06/10/1988 0,00075

236 GUARDATI CLAUDIA 17/09/1989 0,00074

237 ORLANDO NATASHA 22/01/1990 0,00062

238 GRAMMATICO DANIELA 23/04/1981 0,00061

239 FERRARO PAOLA 28/06/1990 0,00050 PREC. PER ETA'

240 PRATESI ANNA 11/01/1990 0,00050 PREC. PER ETA'

241 CELESTE ROSELLA 20/12/1989 0,00050 PREC. PER ETA'

Coniug. + 1 f. 
PREC. PER ETA'

EMANUELA 
MARIA

JAQUELINE 
LIDIA

ROBERTA 
AGATA

MARIA 
ROSARIA
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242 MONCADA VALERIA 30/08/1989 0,00050 PREC. PER ETA'

243 MARRA PATRIZIA 27/05/1988 0,00050

244 IPPOLITO FEDERICA 04/12/1989 0,00037 PREC. PER ETA'

245 CUSIMANA FEDERICA 15/08/1989 0,00037 PREC. PER ETA'

246 FIORE CONCETTA 20/01/1989 0,00037 PREC. PER ETA'

247 FILOSA ANNA  23/04/1988 0,00037

248 MODICA ELISABETTA 18/12/1989 0,00025 PREC. PER ETA'

249 BARRACO ILENIA 22/10/1989 0,00025 PREC. PER ETA'

250 CASTALDO PALMA ROSA 24/08/1989 0,00025 PREC. PER ETA'

251 CAPELLI BENEDETTA 19/07/1988 0,00025 PREC. PER ETA'

252 ISONI MARIA ALICE 19/07/1988 0,00025

253 LIDIA 26/08/1990 0,00012 PREC. PER ETA'

254 GUARDABASSO ELIANA 13/07/1990 0,00012 PREC. PER ETA'

255 MESSINA DOROTEA 05/10/1989 0,00012 PREC. PER ETA'

256 BUCALO MIRIAM 08/09/1989 0,00012 PREC. PER ETA'

257 PISANO MARIACHIARA 08/06/1989 0,00012 PREC. PER ETA'

258 TURCO VALENTINA 12/01/1989 0,00012 PREC. PER ETA'

259 GIACOBBE ILENIA 23/07/1988 0,00012

260 CASSARO ROBERTA 11/08/1991 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

261 GENTILE CHIARA 20/02/1991 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

262 MISERENDINO MARTA 03/12/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

263 MERENNA SARA 09/10/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

264 ZAGARIA ANTONELLA 14/09/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

265 ARMUZZI ALESSIA 13/08/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

266 GIURDANELLA ROBERTA 06/08/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

267 EMMOLO GIULIA 25/06/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

268 LA RUNA VALENTINA 19/03/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

269 TESTA CLAUDIA MARIA 13/02/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

270 BURGIO LUISA 14/01/1990 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

271 SIRAGUSA PROVVIDENZA M 20/12/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

272 MARTINELLI CHIARA 16/12/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

273 MIANO ANTONIA 07/12/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

274 IANNOTTI ILARIA 23/11/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

275 DI MATTEO GLORIA 13/11/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

276 LAURITA FILOMENA 04/10/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

DI MENNO DI 
BUCCHIANICO
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277 DI MICELI MARILINA 07/08/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

278 ASSENZA ELISA 19/06/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

279 BURGIO MARIA ADRIANA 05/06/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

280 GRILLO ORIANA 17/04/1989 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

281 PITRUZZELLA FEDERICA 04/11/1988 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

282 RANIOLO LUISA 29/10/1988 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

283 TIRRITO ILENIA 17/09/1988 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

284 SANTORO ROMINA 09/07/1988 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

285 PARAGO' VANESSA 01/03/1988 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

286 SIMULA ALESSANDRA 14/12/1987 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

287 FIORI FEDERICA 03/12/1987 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

288 DE NUCCIO MARGHERITA 02/10/1987 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

289 CARRUBBA ALESSANDRA 13/06/1987 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

290 RAUSA VERONICA 12/05/1987 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

291 TROIANO ANTONELLA 20/01/1987 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

292 CELEGATO VERONICA 24/04/1986 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

293 MESSANA FRANCESCA 09/03/1986 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

294 ORSITTO LAURA 18/08/1982 0,00000 PREC. PER ETA'

295 VILLANTI MARZIA 13/03/1977 0,00000
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